Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zoe Walsh - (1148007) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:27.30
1:27.66
1:28.74
1:29.93
1:30.07
1:30.38
1:30.92
1:30.96
1:31.33
1:31.59
1:33.38
1:33.91
1:34.35
1:34.89
1:35.06
1:35.68
1:38.39
1:38.39
1:40.03
1:41.63
1:42.41
1:44.16
1:44.54
1:44.59

1:47.24
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Date

23/01/19
14/04/19
18/11/18
09/12/17
02/06/18
12/02/17
29/04/17
03/06/17
25/01/18
1211117
02/12/17
02/10/16
19/12/15
04/06/16
16/10/16
14/02/16
03/10/15
03/10/15
18/10/15
07/03/15
06/06/15
28/10/14
04/04/15
29/11/14
21/06/14

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet

BRISTOL HENLEAZE LEVEL 3 AUTUMN OPEN MEET

NSL Western Division 1 Final

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018
Gloucester County Championships

City of Newport Spring Open Meet
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships
Severnside Tritions Club Championships
Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017
Severnside Tritons Club Championships
City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015

Severnside Tritons Club Championships 2015
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Gloucestershire County Championships
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Severnside Tritons Club Championships
Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Soundwell County Qualifier Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
HORFIELD LC
Newport

Hutton Moor LC
Gloucester
Newport
Weston super Mare
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Horfield
Hengrove Park
Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Gloucester
Thornbury
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston Super Mare
Stroud

Hutton Moor
Gloucester

Newport
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Club Swam Under Level

Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Severnside 3
Severnside 3
Severnside 3
Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Severnside 3
Severnside 2
Severnside 4
Severnside 3
Severnside 4
Severnside 2
Severnside 3
Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Severnside 4
Severnside 4
Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Severnside 3
Severnside 4

3
Severnside 3
Severnside 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:27.66
1:27.30
1:28.74
1:30.07
1:31.33
1:29.93
1:33.38
1:31.59
1:30.96
1:30.92
1:30.38
1:35.06
1:33.91
1:34.89
1:35.68
1:34.35
1:40.03
1:38.39
1:38.39
1:42.41
1:44.54
1:41.63
1:44.59
1:44.16

1:47.24

Copyright 2024
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315
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Round

F
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Date

14/04/19
23/01/19
18/11/18
02/06/18
25/01/18
09/12/17
02/12/117
1211117
03/06/17
29/04/17
12/02/17
16/10/16
02/10/16
04/06/16
14/02/16
19/12/15
18/10/15
03/10/15
03/10/15
06/06/15
04/04/15
07/03/15
29/11/14
28/10/14
21/06/14

Meet

Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
BRISTOL HENLEAZE LEVEL 3 AUTUMN OPEN MEET
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018
Gloucester County Championships

NSL Western Division 1 Final

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017
Severnside Tritions Club Championships
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

City of Newport Spring Open Meet

Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Severnside Tritons Club Championships
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015
Severnside Tritons Club Championships 2015
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Weston 13th Easter Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Soundwell County Qualifier Meet

Severnside Tritons Club Championships

Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
HORFIELD LC
Hutton Moor LC
Gloucester
Newport
Gloucester
Bristol

Weston super Mare
Newport
Gloucester
Gloucester
Horfield

Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Gloucester
Thornbury
Gloucester
Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Gloucester
Stroud

Newport

Club Swam Under

Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside

Severnside

Severnside
Severnside
Severnside

Severnside
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